Monterey

Born 1/21/2013

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO00069087180

Herdbook number

FIN 98309
SWE 91917
DNK 257611

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAM000069087180/HOL

3/4/2026
Trait # Daughters Bookem
Yield 601 el HOLUSAMO00006663665
Mccutchen 7
Udder health 647 7 1=l HOLUSAM00006999013
Conformation 377 63 8 Sully Shottle May TW
€PN HOLUSAF00013821828
5

Robust
\Y/[es HOLUSAMO00006496673
9

Breed proportions

Pine Tree 2149 Robst
HOL IDEM 4846

100 MmN HOLUSAF00006980461 f\Y(el®N HOLUSAF00006435053
0 0

glGD O Zenith

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

-10

95 e
o1 ]

87 —

99 |

112 —

86 —

95 [

105 B

115 —
109 ]

112 —

106 |

17 I
96 |

103 [

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




