

Born	1/21/2013
Breeder	Not yet available
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLUSAM000069087180

Herdbook number	
FIN	98309
SWE	91917
DNK	257611

Evaluation published 07.04.2026

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	601	97
Udder health	647	117
Conformation	377	63
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	
%	100	

Sire	Mccutchen HOLUSAM00006999013 8	PGS	Bookem HOLUSAM00006663665 7
		PGD	Sully Shottle May TW HOLUSAF00013821828 5
Da m	Pine Tree 2149 Robst 4846 HOLUSAF00006980461 0	MGS	Robust HOLUSAM00006496673 9
		MGD	HOLUSAF00006435053 0
		MGD S	O Zenith

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-10							
Yield	95				■			
Growth	91			■				
Fertility	87			■				
Birth	99				■			
Calving	112					■		
Udder health	86			■				
General health	95				■			
Claw health	105					■		
Frame	115						■	
Feet & legs	109						■	
Udder	112						■	
Milkability	106					■		
Temperament	117							■
Longevity	96				■			
Youngstock survival	103					■		
Saved feed								



faba